
График консультаций по подготовке к ГИА-9
МБОУ «Ромодановская СОШ№2»
	Наименование предмета
	ФИО учителя-предметника
	Дата/время
	Номер кабинета

	Английский язык
	Шилакин А.В.
	13.05.2022
15:00

18.05.2022
14:50

	19

19

	Математика 
	Ладикова М.А.
	18.05.2022
14:00

20.05.2022
14:00

	1

1

	Обществознание 
	Ледяйкина В.Г.
	25.05.2022
15:00
26.05.2022
15:00
	1

1

	Биология 
Волкова В.А.
	Елизарова Л.Н.
Волкова В.А.
	30.05.2022
14:50
31.05.2022
14:50
	18

18

	Русский язык
	Кокнаева Л.Б.
	02.06.2022
10:00
03.06.2022
10:00
	15

15

	География 
	Зобова Н.П.
Форафонтова Е.В.
	09.06.2022
10:00
10.06.2022
10:00
	3

3





График консультаций по подготовке к ЕГЭ
МБОУ «Ромодановская СОШ№2»
	Наименование предмета
	ФИО учителя-предметника
	Дата/время
	Номер кабинета

	География 
Химия 
	Зобова Н.П.
	20.05.2022
14:50
25.05.2022
14.50
	3

3

	Русский язык
	Мусатова В.И.
	19.05.2022
14:50
27.05.2022
14:50
	19

19

	Математика 
	Меденкова С.В.
	17.05.2022
14:50
16.05.2022
14.50
	9

9

	Физика 
	Ладикова М.А.
	18.05.2022
14:50

	1

	История 
	Ледяйкина В.Г.
	27.05.2022
15.30
	19

	Обществознание 
	Ледяйкина В.Г.
	31.05.2022
15:00
	19

	Английский язык
	Шилакин А.В.
	10.06.2022
10:00
	19

	Информатика 
	Милова Г.А.
	17.06.2022
10.00
	4



